Newbury Baptist Church - May 2017

Monday 1st
Tuesday 2nd
Wednesday 3rd
Friday 5th
Sunday 7th
Monday 8th
Tuesday 9th
Wednesday 10th
Friday 12th
Sunday 14th
Monday 15th
Tuesday 16th
Wednesday 17th
Friday 19th

Sunday 21st

Monday 22nd
Tuesday 23rd
Wednesday 24th
Thursday 25th
Friday 26th
Sunday 28th
Monday 29th
Tuesday 30th

Wednesday 31st

Loose Ends Soup Kitchen
Soup Kitchen

Loose Ends Soup Kitchen
Soup Kitchen

Loose Ends Breakfast
Breakfast

Loose Ends Breakfast
Breakfast

Loose Ends Lunch
Lunch

Loose Ends Soup Kitchen
Soup Kitchen

Loose Ends Soup Kitchen
Soup Kitchen

Loose Ends Breakfast
Breakfast

Loose Ends Breakfast
Breakfast

Loose Ends Lunch
Lunch

Loose Ends Soup Kitchen
Soup Kitchen

Loose Ends Soup Kitchen
Soup Kitchen

Loose Ends Breakfast
Breakfast

Loose Ends Breakfast
Breakfast

Loose Ends Lunch
Lunch

Open House

Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall

Newbury Baptist Church - Main Church
and Main hall

An interactive service to include songs, talks and activities. *Why not stay on to eat your picnic tea?

Loose Ends Soup Kitchen
Soup Kitchen

Loose Ends Soup Kitchen
Soup Kitchen

Loose Ends Breakfast
Breakfast

Loose Ends Committee Meeting
Helen Dixon

Loose Ends Breakfast
Breakfast

Loose Ends Lunch
Lunch

Loose Ends Soup Kitchen
Soup Kitchen

Loose Ends Soup Kitchen
Soup Kitchen

Loose Ends Breakfast
Breakfast

Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall
Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall

Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall

12:30pm

12:30pm

9:30am

9:30am

2:00pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

9:30am

9:30am

2:00pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

9:30am

9:30am

2:00pm

4:15pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

9:30am

7:00pm

9:30am

2:00pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

9:30am

- 1:30pm

- 1:30pm

-11:00am

- 11:00am

- 3:30pm

- 1:30pm

- 1:30pm

- 11:00am

- 11:00am

- 3:30pm

- 1:30pm

- 1:30pm

- 11:00am

-11:00am

- 3:30pm

- 5:00pm

- 1:30pm

- 1:30pm

-11:00am

- 10:00pm

- 11:00am

- 3:30pm

- 1:30pm

- 1:30pm

- 11:00am



