Newbury Baptist Church - May 2017

Monday 1st	Loose Ends Soup Kitchen Soup Kitchen	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Tuesday 2nd	Loose Ends Soup Kitchen Soup Kitchen	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Wednesday 3rd	Loose Ends Breakfast Breakfast	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	9:30am - 11:00am
Friday 5th	Loose Ends Breakfast Breakfast	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	9:30am - 11:00am
Sunday 7th	Loose Ends Lunch Lunch	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	2:00pm - 3:30pm
Monday 8th	Loose Ends Soup Kitchen Soup Kitchen	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Tuesday 9th	Loose Ends Soup Kitchen Soup Kitchen	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Wednesday 10th	Loose Ends Breakfast Breakfast	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	9:30am - 11:00am
Friday 12th	Loose Ends Breakfast Breakfast	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	9:30am - 11:00am
Sunday 14th	Loose Ends Lunch Lunch	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	2:00pm - 3:30pm
Monday 15th	Loose Ends Soup Kitchen Soup Kitchen	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Tuesday 16th	Loose Ends Soup Kitchen Soup Kitchen	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Wednesday 17th	Loose Ends Breakfast Breakfast	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	9:30am - 11:00am
Friday 19th	Loose Ends Breakfast Breakfast	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	9:30am - 11:00am
Sunday 21st	Loose Ends Lunch Lunch	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	2:00pm - 3:30pm
	Open House	Newbury Baptist Church - Main Church and Main hall	4:15pm - 5:00pm
	An interactive service to include songs, talks and a	activities. *Why not stay on to eat your picnic tea?	
Monday 22nd	Loose Ends Soup Kitchen Soup Kitchen	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Tuesday 23rd	Loose Ends Soup Kitchen Soup Kitchen	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Wednesday 24th	Loose Ends Breakfast Breakfast	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	9:30am - 11:00am
Thursday 25th	Loose Ends Committee Meeting Helen Dixon	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	7:00pm - 10:00pm
Friday 26th	Loose Ends Breakfast Breakfast	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	9:30am - 11:00am
Sunday 28th	Loose Ends Lunch Lunch	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	2:00pm - 3:30pm
Monday 29th	Loose Ends Soup Kitchen Soup Kitchen	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Tuesday 30th	Loose Ends Soup Kitchen Soup Kitchen	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Wednesday 31st	Loose Ends Breakfast Breakfast	Newbury Baptist Church - Morton Hall	9:30am - 11:00am